Confidentiality Requested: Yes No

### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION **OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION**

1082392

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	
CONTRACTOR: License #	
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:
	Producing Formation:
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
OG GSW Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Plug Back Conv. to GSW Conv. to Produc	er (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Commingled Permit #:      Dual Completion Permit #:	Dewatering method used:
Dual Completion Permit #:      SWD Permit #:	<ul> <li>Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:</li> </ul>
ENHR         Permit #:	
GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	— Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:

#### AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

### Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY				
Confidentiality Requested				
Date:				
Confidential Release Date:				
Wireline Log Received				
Geologist Report Received				
UIC Distribution				
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:				

	Page Two	1082392
Operator Name:	_ Lease Name:	Well #:
Sec TwpS. R East _ West	County:	
	atail all aaraa Danart all final	Leaples of drill stome tests signs interval tested, time test

**INSTRUCTIONS:** Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	eets)	Yes No		-	n (Top), Depth an		Sample
Samples Sent to Geolog	gical Survey	Yes No	Nam	e		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No					
List All E. Logs Run:							
			RECORD Ne				
		Report all strings set-o	conductor, surface, inte	ermediate, productio	on, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
	· · · · · ·	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SQU	JEEZE RECORD			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additives	
Protect Casing							
Plug Off Zone							

Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well?	Yes
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons?	Yes
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry?	Yes

(If No, skip questions 2 and 3) (If No, skip question 3)

No

No

No

(If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)

Shots Per Foot		PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated				Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)			Depth	
TUBING RECORD:	Siz	ze:	Set At		Packe	r At:	Liner R	un:	No	
Date of First, Resumed	Producti	on, SWD or ENHF	<b>}</b> .	Producing N		ping	Gas Lift	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Oil Bb	ls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTE										
	_	Jsed on Lease		Open Hole	Perf.	Dually	Comp.	Commingled		
(If vented, Su	bmit ACO	-18.)		Other <i>(Specify)</i>	)	(Submit /	,	(Submit ACO-4)		

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

ŧ			PAGE	Ĉ	UST NO	INVOICE DATE
			1 of 1		004409	05/14/2012
<b>7)</b> BA	SIC			IJ	NVOICE NUMB	ER
ENERGY				171	8 - 9090406	0
Pratt	(620)	572-1201 J o	LEASE NAM	E	Talbott 7-9	
L L WICHITA	AS AVE STE 520 7202	B S I T	COUNTY STATE JOB DESCR	IPTION	Barber KS Cement-New We	ell Casing/Pi
T 0 ATTN:	ACCOUNTS	Ē	JOB CONT	EC	EIVED	
JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	DIIPCHAG	E ORDER NO.	MAY	1 6 2012 MS	DUE DATE
40463278	20920	I OKCIMDI	a ordar no.		Net - 30 days	06/13/2012
			QTY	Uof	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUN
0040463278 171806407A Ceme Cement 8 5/8" Surfa 60/40 POZ	nt-New Well Casing/Pi (	9208-7	190.00		9.60	
Celloflake Calcium Chloride "Wooden Cmt Plug, "8 5/8"" Basket (Blu "Unit Mileage Chg (F Heavy Equipment Mi "Proppant & Bulk De Depth Charge; 0-500 Blending & Mixing Se Plug Container Util. ( "Service Supervisor,	ie)" PU, cars one way)" ileage il. Chgs., per ton mil O' ervice Charge Chg.		48.00 492.00 1.00 45.00 90.00 369.00 1.00 190.00 1.00	EA EA MI EA EA BAG EA	2.96 0.84 128.00 252.00 3.40 5.60 1.28 800.00 1.12 200.00 140.00	413.2 128 252 153 504 472 800 212 200
PLEASE REMIT BASIC ENERGY PO BOX 841903 DALLAS,TX 752	SERVICES, LP BA PO	ND OTHER CORRE SIC ENERGY SER BOX 10460 DLAND,TX 79702			SUB TOTAL TAX DICE TOTAL	5,241. <u>173.</u> 5,415.

(B)	BASIC
	ENERGY SERVICES
No. of the second secon	PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

## FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 06407 A

							DATE TI	CKET NO	
DATE OF 5-13-1	12	DISTRICT Prait					PROD INJ		TOMER ER NO.:
CUSTOMER Val	Enc	rgy, FUL			LEASE TAL	BOT	Г	7-9 1	VELL NO.
ADDRESS		<i>v r</i>			COUNTY 6	Bar Be	r	STATE /5 5	
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CF	REW (1)	right Pby	e Syllivan	melson
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:	Cnu	V 85/8	Sulace	·
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQI	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED	) DATE 	AM TIME
33708-20920	25					ļ	ARRIVED AT JO		AM ):00
14960 14918	745	vi					START OPERAT		AM 7:20
37400		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					FINISH OPERAT	FION 5-12	PM 9.45
21780			_				RELEASED	5-12	AM 1030
		· · ·			· · · · ·		MILES FROM ST	TATION TO WELL	45

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED:	161	ary	1041	<u> </u>	
(WELL	OWNER,	OPERAT	OR, CONTR	ACTOR OF	AGENT)

ITEM/P	RICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT
CP	103	60140 POZ	sk	190		2 280 00
٢٢	102	CellofLyke	16	<u>    48    </u>		17760
66	442	Calcium Chloride	16	442		516 10
412	153	Wooden PLyy	eg	1		160 00
(F	1903	8% BISKer	24	1		315 00
Ë Ë	100	Pickup Milbuge	mi	45		19125
<u></u>	101	Heavy mileuge	mi	90		43000
£	113	BULK DeLIVery	TM	367		590 40
(E	200	Depth Charge	4hr			1,00000
CF CF	240	Mixing Churge	5/5	190		266 00
<u> </u>	504	PLug Container	JOB			250 00
5	003	Super Visor	<u></u>			175 00
						{
						<u> </u> i
						<u> </u>
<u> </u>			·			<u> </u>
	СН					AG

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:							

					)		
			SUB TO DLS	TAL	5 241	4	le_
SERVICE & EQUIPM	IENT	%TA	X ON \$				
MATERIALS		%TA	X ON \$				
	Ma	of for	ТС	TAL			

SERVICE	Car In	Ë o	
REPRESENTATIVE	- 11 M	1 Str	

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO. 1

CLOUD LITHO - Abiene, TX



# FIELD SERVICE TICKET

00007 1718 Α

DATE TICKET NO.\_

SIGNED:

DATE OF JOB	DATE OF JOB DISTRICT								STOMER DER NO	R
	1 . <b>1</b>	$\gamma = \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2}$				t, i	T 2	7	WELL N	10.
ADDRESS					COUNTY	ļ	STATE	15		
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CI	REW				
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:	$\mathcal{F}_{\mathcal{F}}_{\mathcal{F}}}}}}}}}}$	$r = \frac{1}{2} = -\frac{1}{2} \sqrt{2} \sqrt{2}$	· e_		
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED	DATE	AM PM	TIME
and the second sec							ARRIVED AT JOB		AM PM	·
							START OPERATION		AM PM	
							FINISH OPERATION		AM PM	2.9
		<u> </u>					RELEASED		AM PM	
				,		1.	MILES FROM STATION TO	) WELL	54	. *

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICE	S USED UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT			
e production for the	Configure of the	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	h pri l		2. 2			
· ·								
<u>11</u>	$(z^* + L_{\mu}) = e^{-z} g R^{\mu}$	1 ÷	17.		1776			
CC 711	The develop of the second		39		The de			
	and the second sec		;		16 19 25			
	and the first state of the second state of the	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	j		215 24			
	- where the second second	ier,	1.15		197 2			
E IN					620 1			
	All and a	T (r)			595 4			
5. C			İ		1 0000			
$e^{it} f = -i \rho$	and the second sec		. (		266 0.			
14 1	the second for the second		÷		250 0			
			ť		175 0.			
<u></u>								
<u>-,                                    </u>				SUB TOTAL				
СН	EMICAL / ACID DATA:			DLS				
		SERVICE & EQUIPMENT	%TAX					
		MATERIALS	%TAX					
			1. E	TOTAL				
			5.					

SERVICE	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE	ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



## TREATMENT REPORT

Customer Vo	al Energ	<u>// \</u>	Inc			_ease No.					Date			2 - 4			
Lease T4	LPOTT	/			1	Nell #	. 7	-9						201	L		
Field Order #	57 Station	1	ratt					Casing	Dept	3-1-1-	Count	y Bar	·Ber		State 155		
Type Job (	NW 85%	5 5	ŚF					<u> </u>	Formation	TO			Legal C	Descriptior	9-34-11		
	E DATA		PERI	FORA	ΓING	) DATA		FLUID	USED			TREA	<b>MENT</b>	RESUN	ΛE		
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ze	Shots/F	-t			Acid				RATE	PRE	SS	ISIP			
Depth $2.25$	Depth		From		То		Pre I	Pad		Max				5 Min.			
/olume	Volume		From		То		Pad			Min				10 Min			
Max Press	Max Pres		From		То		Frac	·		Avg	•			15 Min			
Vell Connectio			From		То			·		HHP Use					s Pressure		
Plug Depth	Packer De	əpth	From		То	Otation	Flust			Gas Volu				Total L			
Customer Rep		160	169)	379	M D	Station		<u>ger</u> <i>D</i>	SCOTT	-	Trea	ater $\mathcal{J}$	CON	gelser	2-Poler. 1/1		
Service Units Driver	33769 0		418 918						<b> </b>								
Vames	W/119hT Casing		<u>y C</u> Ibing	SyLL		mels											
Time	Pressure		ssure	Bbls	. Pun	nped	- R	late			Ċ.		e Log				
7:			_						on Loc	arion	<u>- 293</u>	<u> </u>	<u>N/CET</u>	119			
									Bun 5					1			
9.10				<u></u>			-		Busk								
215			-						Break Circulation with Big					*			
9.20	150			40	2		4	4.5	mix 1	90518	6.01	40 P	02 4	$\frac{1}{1000}$	insald.		
						· · ·	,			Down							
$\tilde{\boldsymbol{\gamma}}$	н. -			13	I			4	START	H20					0		
									Clane	AT TO							
7.45	200			1	3										· · · ·		
									Oincon	12 10	9. <u>D</u> R	C-17;	7 7.	Pit	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
									50	13 6.	nole	of e			<u> </u>		
									· · · · ·			·	· ·				
									· · -	/h	<u>7M</u>	fin	3				
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-					
									· · · ·								
·	·																
						<u> </u>											
10244		av e	51 • P	O B	OX-	8613	Pra		7124-86-	3 . (62)	0) 671	0-120	1 • Ea	y (620)	672-5383		

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656

			PAGE	C	UST NO	INVOICE DAT
			1 of 1	1	004409	05/17/2012
	SIC⁵			I	NVOICE NUMB	ER
ENERGY S				171	8 - 9090731	8
Pratt	(620)	572-1201 J o	LEASE NAMI LOCATION	6	Talbott 7-9	$\supset$
L	AS AVE STE 520	B	COUNTY STATE		Barber KS	
L WICHITA KS US 6	7202	I T	JOB DESCRI	PTION	Cement-New We	ell Casing/Pi
T O ATTN:	ACCOUNTS	e PAYABLE	JOB CONTAC	T		
<b>ЈОВ #</b>	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASI	E ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40464624	27463	9308			Net - 30 days	06/16/2012
	<b>I</b> ,		QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOU
For Service Dates	: 05/16/2012 to 0	5/16/2012		14		
0040464634				<b>D</b>		
0040464624				R	ECEIVE	р
171806144A Como	nt-New Well Casing/Pi (	5/16/2012			MAY 1 9 2012	
Cement 5 1/2" Long	string					·
AA2 Cement			100.00	EA	13.60	1,360
60/40 POZ			50.00	EA	9.60	480
C-41P			24.00	EA	3.20	76
Salt			455.00		0.40	
C-44			94.00		4.12	
FLA-322			76.00		6.00	
Gilsonite			500.00		0.54	
"Top Rubber Cmt Plu	-		1.00		84.00	
"Guide Shoe - Regula			1.00		200.01	
Flapper Type Insert F			1.00		172.01	
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2""			5.00		88.00	
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blu			1.00		232.01	
"Unit Mileage Chg (P			45.00		3.40	
Heavy Equipment Mi			90.00 308.00		5.60 1.28	
"Proppant & Bulk De Depth Charge; 4001			1.00		2,016.06	
Blending & Mixing Se			150.00		2,018.06	
Plug Container Util. (			1.00		200.01	
"Service Supervisor,	•		1.00		140.01	
Super Flush II			500.00		1.22	
PLEASE REMIT	TO: SE	ND OTHER CORRE	SPONDENCE T	D:	SUB TOTAL	8 525

BACTO FNEDOV CEDVICED ID	BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP	SUB TOTAL	8,525,64
PO BOX 841903	PO BOX 10460	TAX	279.02
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903	MIDLAND, TX 79702	INVOICE TOTAL	8,804.66



### FIELD SERVICE TICKET 718 06144 Α

PRESSU	JRE PUMP	ING & WIRELINE					DATE TICKET NO.	
DATE OF	DATE OF 5 16-17 DISTRICT Prath							CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:
CUSTOMER Val Enorgy					LEASE T		t+	WELL NO. 7.9
ADDRESS		<u>}_</u>			COUNTY	Jaib	er STATE	15
CITY		STATE		SERVICE CF		Mando, Mitchel	1 PHYE	
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:	$C \sim$	W-542.5.	
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED 5	DATE SAM STIME
37383							ARRIVED AT JOB	AMD 7 30
27463	1				· ·		START OPERATION	/ AM 11:00
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++							FINISH OPERATION	( AM 12:00
19831-17862							RELEASED	AM)/ 7; 50
- 78		······································	+				MILES FROM STATION TO	
				_				

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED		
	TOR, CONTRACTOR OR	GENT

%TAX ON \$

TOTAL

ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES	USED UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT
CP105	NA2 Coment	SK.	100-		170000
CP103	60/40 PUZ	<u>5</u> K	50-	-	-60000
CLIUS	C-41p	Lb	24-	ju:	9600
CLIN	5-11	<u>Ly</u>	455-		22750
CONS	C - 11 4	14	94 -		48410
CCIDY	<u> (LA-302</u>	L.b	16-		57000
((20)	Gilsonile	15	500		335-00
C5-103	TUPRUSSIPLUS STA	Pa			10500
(5-341	Guide Shor Regular S'	1." eg	1		25000
CS-1451	Stapper Typetrate 514	P m	)		21500
(5-1651	TUBON	29	5		55000
CS 1901	Backet Stall	<u> </u>			29000
$\overline{C}$	SUPARIASE II	6.1	500-		76500
EIUD	Ricky Milesere	mi	45		<u> </u>
EIDI	Henry Exinpriant Million	<u> </u>	90		63000
EUS	Bulk Deline 1	TNE	308	·	49320
(E205	Marthe CN and HUDI-SC	000 24			252000
CE240	Bleed with history	<u> </u>	150		21000
CE504	Plus Contract	Cy		·	3-5400
5003	5-10,00 500-00,00	C.y	ł	SUB TOTAL	17500
	EMICAL / ACID DATA:			<u> </u>	852564
		SERVICE & EQUIPMENT	%ТА	X ON \$	

MATERIALS

SERVICE	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED	BY

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.



FIELD SERVICE TICKET

17 18 Α

TICKET NO. DATE

SIGNED:

DATE OF JOB	is. I	DISTRICT											
					LEASE WELL NO.								
ADDRESS					COUNTY	1	STATE						
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CF	REM	2						
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:								
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	UIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED	DATE AM TIME PM					
1			194	$7 \gamma /$			ARRIVED AT JOB	AM PM					
		<b>1</b>	1211	七环 建厂	4	1							
	+	<u> </u>	+++-		<u> </u>	- <b> -</b>	START OPERATION	AM PM					
						+	START OPERATION	AM PM AM PM					
					<u> </u>			PM [					

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMEN	T AND SERVICES USED		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		\$ AMOUNT	•
HEF. NO.								1700	55
			·	, i :	-			600	$\odot$
							14. 1	96	QŲ
				i i		-		222	45
				ê		-		124	$(\phi)$
2				i Agi tag				570	$\mathcal{L}$
						-		335	$\bigcirc$
				.8	1				$\dot{\mathcal{U}}$
		·		1	3			250	$\underline{0}$
			<u>.</u>	<u> </u>	i			315	$\bigcirc$
a for the second se		fille of the second		Ţ				\$ 50	$\zeta_{\mathcal{F}}$
	<u> </u>	\		- 14	1			<u>)no</u>	<u> </u>
				1				<u> </u>	$\frac{()}{\mathbf{n}}$
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	- E F				3
	<u>. Viene and and a second seco</u>			4			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>).</u> 
1			1.0					<u>49</u>	<u>, k</u>
	·						_ _	34.20	<u></u> ;
				. 2				210	$\frac{O}{1}$
1	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · · ·		<u>- )</u>	$\left  \right\rangle$
						SUB TOT		17.5	$\frac{1}{7}$
CHE	EMICAL / ACID DATA:				<u>14</u>	DL	<u>&gt;</u>		<u>, s</u>
				MENI		ON \$			
			IIALO		/01AA	TOT	2. 1		┝
		3 <sup>27</sup>				101			
			50 <sup>3</sup>	$(1,2)^{1/2}$			. I ·		1

SERVICE	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE	ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:
	(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

# BASIC energy services, LR

and the second secon

## TREATMENT REPORT

;

Customer V		1		ease No.					Date	/-	1 s	1.				
Lease	Ň.		W	Well # 7.9					(5.16.10)							
Field Order #	11,				Casing	Depth	1204	County	Ba	ilse r		State	• K k			
Type Job	C. p. M.	, . <i>C</i>	$\mathbb{R}^{n}$	L. 5		-		Formation				Legal De	escription	$\frac{1}{2}$	11.11	
PIPE DATA PERFORATIN					NG DATA FLUID USED								RESUM	Ξ		
asing Size	Tubing Siz	e Sh	Shots/Ft 100-5						136 RATE PR			SS	ISIP			
epthyl 33ch	Depth	Fr	om	То	To 505, Pre Pad 60/4			40por R	Max /	х. —			5 Min.			
olume	Volume	Fr	om	То				Min					10 Min.			
ax Press	Max Press	Fr	om	То		Fra	с 		Avg		15 Min.					
ell Connectior	n Annulus V	ol. Fre	om	То					HHP Use						Pressure	
lug Depth	Packer De	pth Fr	om	То	o		sh	Gas Volume			Total Load					
ustomer Repr	esentative	5	$\frac{1}{2}$		Station	Man	ager (	N. 50	<u>u   r_</u>	Treate	* )	to Ju	C(1)	an 62	.)	
ervice Units	) ) ) 3 3 5	. 20	41.5 1	1201	<u>1178</u>	(): 										
priver lames		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\	17	111					_						
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubi Press		Bbls. Pum	ped		Rate				Servi	ce Log				
50A.								$O_r$	<u>Nocal</u>	<u>, r</u>			A New		<u> </u>	
								YCUN	No	$\gamma \gamma = 0$	51	113	11/	<u></u>		
								(	NAX C	1	· ?,		7.10			
								Bar	b > t	<u>n 8                                    </u>		<u>) o</u> .	$\overline{\mathbf{N}}$	) (.,	21	
								Cara	<u> </u>	6 Nr	1	Sa <u>xis</u>				
Ń	$\chi_{2}$							Nos -	NC	<u>.) ( )</u>		$\underline{\mathcal{N}}_{\underline{\mathcal{N}}}$	<u>}                                    </u>			
	300			<u> </u>			51,	Sup.	$\sim 100$	$T = \overline{H}$						
11:17	NUU			<b>`</b> `			511. ·	11.20	<u>) 50.</u>							
H > 1.2	340	2		Dy.	5		25 M	Mith	<u>1005.</u>	$\leftarrow \hat{\mathfrak{H}}$	$\frac{1}{1}$	)_ <u>Cz</u> wa	$\frac{1}{1}$	<u>15.</u>	5/6	
								- The	$\sqrt{-\infty}$	1 Section	( )	···· (	P. K. N. P.	11	ş · i	
									<u></u>							
1:07	$\bigcirc$			$\Delta$			$\mathcal{L}_{\sigma}$	$(\gamma)$	(M, N)	$\sim$	<u>\.</u>	<u></u>	- <u>9 8 ~ (</u>			
$\gamma$	350			<u>)</u> 4			Ś	1.1	(h	1.01		·				
$V[0]_{S}$	4-,0			luc			1]	j. ji	No De	and a						
<u>11:45</u> fr	1500			<u>hu</u>	L L			21	<u>,  (</u>	ີ ໂປ <u>າ</u> ນ	î,	- 11	()			
													<del> </del>		,	
								$\frac{1}{\sqrt{2}}$	UN VI	11/1	. ]_	1 1/	500	$z_{ij}$ (	10/41	
									<u></u>							
								-50	heu	, 19	1.					
									~	<u> </u>		6.5				

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman Ward Loyd, Commissioner Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner Sam Brownback, Governor

July 17, 2012

TODD ALLAM Val Energy, Inc. 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 WICHITA, KS 67202-3005

Re: ACO1 API 15-007-23869-00-00 TALBOTT 7-9 SE/4 Sec.09-34S-11W Barber County, Kansas

**Dear Production Department:** 

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, TODD ALLAM